
WRAPAROUND MILWAUKEE
Care Coordination Directory

Staff Name                                    Phone / Ext.                    Email

AJA Counseling Center 353-9250Agy Phone:

Agy Fax: 353-20958726 W. Mill Rd.

Milwaukee, WI  53225 Emerg No. 558-0121 (pager)
353-9250 XRobinson, Christine christinerob1@sbcglobal.netSupv  106

353-9250 XBraun, Brenda msbrendabraun@yahoo.comLead  118

353-9250 XBrumm, Rachel rachel.aja@sbcglobal.net  124

353-9250 XHutcherson, Justin jhutcherson@sbcglobal.net  122

353-9250 XKing, Shannon shannonking1@sbcglobal.net  105

353-9250 XKnorowski, Julie jknorowski.aja@sbcglobal.net  130

353-9250 XMunesy-Delgado, Thavone t_munesy@sbcglobal.net  113

353-9250 XNowak, Kim knowak.aja@sbcglobal.net  117

353-9250 XPowell, Theresa theresapowell1@sbcglobal.net  109

353-9250 XRoper, Skyla skylaroper@sbcglobal.net  107

353-9250 XThomas, Antonio antonio.aja@sbcglobal.net  110

353-9250 XZellmer, David davidzellmer@sbcglobal.net  112

Alternatives In Psych. Consult. 358-7998Agy Phone:

Agy Fax: 393-164010045 W. Lisbon Avenue

Suite 200
Wauwatosa, WI  53222 Emerg No. 333-6185 Weekends

358-7960Bergeson, Rob rbergeson@altlig.comSupv

358-7959Pritzl, Kimberly kpritzl@altlig.comLead

358-7956Aten, Rebecca baten@altlig.com 

358-7954Dowl, Jecoliah jdowl@altlig.com 

358-7953Haven, Juliette jhaven@altlig.com 

358-7955Johnson, Ariel acollins@altlig.com 

358-7997Maday, Scott smaday@altlig.com 

358-7951McDowell, Nick nmcdowell@altlig.com 

358-7952McShepard, Tammy tmcshepard@altlig.com 

358-7992Peters, Nicole npeters@altlig.com 

Aurora Family Service 342-4560Agy Phone:

Agy Fax: 345-35343200 W. Highland Blvd.

Milwaukee, WI  53208 Emerg No. 342-4560 After 5 PM, Weekends & Holidays
345-4444Cunningham, Carmen carmen.cunningham@aurora.orgSupv

345-4486Batton, Denise denise.batton@aurora.org 

345-4452Langenkamp, Kristina kristina.langenkamp@aurora.org 

345-4909Mantey, Amy amy.mantey@aurora.org 

345-4448Michelson, Craig craig.michelson@aurora.org 

345-4976Sabo, Tina tina.sabo@aurora.org 

345-4460Yarney, Ekua ekua.yarney@aurora.org 
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La Causa, Inc. 902-1500Agy Phone:

Agy Fax: 647-59861212 S. 70 Street

Suite 115A
Milwaukee, WI  53214 Emerg No. 904-3144 After 5 PM, Weekends & Holidays

902-1527Meinholdt, Chad chadm@lacausa.orgSupv

902-1561Gonzalez, Luciana lucianag@lacausa.orgLead

902-1570Brown, Tondalaya tondalayab@lacausa.org 

902-1571Campbell, Ericex ericexc@lacausa.org 

902-1547Cummings, Tanya tanyac@lacausa.org 

902-1584Dawson, Theresa theresad@lacausa.org 

902-1528Delaney, Ryan ryand@lacausa.org 

902-1581Donat, Andrea andread@lacausa.org 

902-1570Dvorak, Trisha trishad@lacausa.org 

902-1695Eisen, Jakob jacobe@lacausa.org 

902-1521Hardge, Melinda melindah@lacausa.org 

902-1540Hernandez, Jose joseh@lacausa.org 

902-1569Oulahan, Margaret margareto@lacausa.org 

902-1550Rodriguez-Nieves, Marigsa marigsar@lacausa.org 

902-1562Smith, Aimee aimees@lacausa.org 

902-1586Taylor, Tonia tonias@lacausa.org 

902-1565Ward, Antoine antoinew@lacausa.org 

My Home, Your Home
Agy Phone: 342-0089

1862 W. Fond du Lac Avenue
Milwaukee, WI  53205

Agy Fax: 678-5251
Emerg No. 232-4022 After 5PM, Weekends & Holidays

678-5227Kelley-Kuehmichel, Ann annkuehmichel@mhyh.orgSupv

678-5252Hammerling, Caralee caraleehammerling@mhyh.orgLead

678-5266Pieters, Michelle michellepieters@mhyh.orgLead

678-5262Bauer, Sara sarabauer@myhomeyourhome.org 

678-5250Glass, Melissa melissaglass@myhomeyourhome.org 

678-5258Ivory, Aisha aishaivory@mhyh.org 

678-5246Johnson, Thomas thomasjohnson@mhyh.org 

678-5265Marshall, Tewana tewanamarshall@mhyh.org 

678-5246Pankiewicz, Kelly kellypankiewicz@mhyh.org 

678-5231Quinn-Ward, Kendra kendraquinn-ward@mhyh.org 

678-5234Refinski, Meghan meghanrefinski@mhyh.org 
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St. Aemilian - Lakeside 463-1880Agy Phone:

Agy Fax: 463-27708901 W. Capitol Dr.

Milwaukee, WI  53222-1798 Emerg No. 407-3052 After 5 PM, Weekends & Holidays
463-1880 XFettig, Shawn sfettig@st-al.orgSupv  201

463-1880 XBoeder, Mike michael_boeder@execpc.comLead  228

463-1880 XKarshna, Taylor tkarshna@st-al.orgLead  126

463-1880 XDeffenbaugh, Amber adeffenbaugh@st-al.org  221

463-1880 XGuderski, Jill jguderski@milwpc.com  189

463-1880 XJenich, Mike mjenich@st-al.org  103

463-1880 XJulien, Shalonda sjulien@st-al.org  162

463-1880 XLewis, Verlynuette vlewis@st-al.org  245

463-1880 XLy, Sam sly@st-al.org  260

463-1880 XOberdas, Christeen coberdas@st-al.org  254

463-1880 XPreston, Patricia ppreston@st-al.org  241

463-1880 XRoman, Jordan jroman@st-al.org  104

St. Charles Youth and Family Serv. 358-4173Agy Phone:

Agy Fax: 358-50054757 N. 76th St.

Milwaukee, WI  53218 Emerg No. 810-7782, Weekdays After 5 PM, Weekends & 
Holidays

358-4120McBride, Brian bmcbride@stcharlesinc.orgSupv

358-4125Youngbauer, Mara myoungbauer@stcharlesinc.orgLead

358-4126Beethe, Rachel rbeethe@stcharlesinc.org 

358-4148Bryhan, Kelly kbryhan@stcharlesinc.org 

358-4123Corder, Tracey tcorder@stcharlesinc.org 

358-4127Grijialiva, Milton L. MGrijialiva@stcharlesinc.org 

358-4121Harris, Angela aharris@stcharlesinc.org 

358-4149Johnstone, Mike mjohnstone@stcharlesinc.org 

358-4128Oglesby, Scemora soglesby@stcharlesinc.org 

358-4130Zoch, Jessica jzoch@stcharlesinc.org 

Willowglen Community Care 225-4460Agy Phone:

Agy Fax: 527-69715151 W. Silver Spring

Milwaukee, WI  53218 Emerg No. 414-750-0860, Weekends & Holidays
527-6970 XWallace, Kristin kwallacecc@phoenixcaresystems.comSupv  1007

527-6970 XWarren, Kimberlea kwarrencc@phoenixcaresystems.comLead  1008

527-6970 XGarner, Carlos cgarnercc@phoenixcaresystems.com  1014

527-6970 XHenricks, Ann ahenrickscc@phoenixcaresystems.com  1011

527-6970 XJackson, Raegan rjacksoncc@phoenixcaresystems.com  1020

527-6970 XKilgren, Kourtney kkilgrencc@phoenixcaresystems.com  1009

527-6970 XLee, Le Keya lleecc@phoenixcaresystems.com  1019

527-6970 XMaurer, Kurt kmaurercc@phoenixcaresystems.com  1004

527-6970 XMers, Anna amerscc@phoenixcaresystems.com  1010

527-6970 XUnzicker, April aunzickercc@phoenixcaresystems.com  1012

# Supervisors: # Leads # Care Coordinators: 8  10  72
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